A2/85/20604 17:46 4885438650 SAVI PAGE B2

OMB Approve) 77000042
1. CONTRACT [D COPR PAGE COF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J 1 ] )
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. BRFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO 5, FROVECT NO. {If upphiceble)
PO0013 See Block 16C. N/A RFID-11
6. ISSUED BY copel  WOIQUZ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if giker rhan liem 6) CODE 805
T Y ing (703) 325-8727) DCMA San Franciseo
anet -
2461 Eisenhower Avenue P 1265 Botregas Avenue
Alexandria, Virginia 22331-1700 Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1308
e-mail: Janctspaulding @itecd.army. il
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (v} |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Savi Techoology
615 Tasman Drive 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Sunpyvale, CA 94089

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/AORDER NO.
x | __DABL01-03-D-1002
10B. PAXED (SEE ITEM 13)
oo 01463 [FACILITY cone 21 January 2003
11. -THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
] 75m above aumbered solicitation is smended as sat forth in Bem 14 The hour a0d date specified for receipt of Offers i [] exended, [ is not exendsd.

Offers mmst ackpowledgs receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or a3 amended. by ane of the following methods(s) By completing Itemns 8§
andd 13, and seturning copynfupamndmm () By acknowledging receipt of this amendment om each copy of the offer submitied; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which
includes a reference & U solicitation and amendment sombers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE
RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SFGCIFIRD MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this mendmeat you desire to change
an offer alrendy submitied, such change may be made by wlegram or keiter, provided esch lalegram af lsitar makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, apd is received prior
to the opsaing hour snd dats specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ reguired)
N/A

13. THIS ITEM AFPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(Ja TS AN ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT X0 (Spectfy authority) THE CHANGES SBT FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDFR NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. mmvnmmnmmconmmmuxsMmmmmmmmmmmmmanmﬂmmmmmmmﬂ)SBTFORTHIN
ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(%).

C.  THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification = wethorisy)

X| Bilateral modification pursuant to Part C-1. Paragraph (c) changes.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] isnot, [J is required to sign this document and return _1_ copies to the issuing office.
14 RESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Crivwited by UCF sectton headings, including solicitation/controct subiecs marcer whare feasible )

See Page 2.
Except at provided berein, ll toris w4 condieions of the docurnent rvf d in Iteem 9A tr 10A, s hererofore changed, rempatns upchengsd and in full force and wffoct,
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER [Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin)
Co iz . V’P f"}yl 49 co. Tel: 703-325-2927 Email: Gloria.McGee @ ITEC4.army.mil

" (Sigrature of person authorized to sigh)

EST=ACN Sy 7 T 7

———————pt—.
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Computer Generated Prescribed by G5A

FAR (48 CFR) $3.24



1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the contractor’s CCPs #0135, adding
maintenance SLINs for Linear and 2D Bar Code RFID Handheld Interrogators. Changes

are indicated in Bold font.

DABLO01-03-D-1002
Modification PO0013
Page 2 of 2

ADD:

ICLIN/ Contract | Contract | Contract | Contract | Contract

ISLIN Description Qty {Unit Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

1XXX 2XXX IXXX 4XXX 5XXX

1D RFID Interrogator (HHI) (SMR-410R-200)

X106BB (Per Incident (CONUS) 1EA $1,050 $1,071 $1,093 $1,115 $1,138

X1068BD |Per Incident (OCONUS) 1EA $1,150 $1,173 $1,197 $1,221 $1,246
2D RFID Interrogator (HHI) (SMR-410R-300)

X106CB [Per Incident (CONUS) 1EA $1,342 $1,369 $1,397 $1,426 $1,455

X106CD [Per Incident (OCONUS) 1EA $1,442 $1,471 $1,501 $1,532 $1,563

2. The following contract part(s) is replaced in its entirety and dated 7 January 2004 for
administrative purposes: Contract Part B-2. Changes in Microsoft Excel are denoted by a
bar (| ) in the right margin.

3. As aresult of this modification, there is no change in the total amount obligated under
the contract.



